FW-8771 Rackmount x86 Network Security Platform Based on
Intel® Xeon® E3-1200 v3 processor (Haswell)
Intel® Xeon® E3-1200 v3 processor
Based on the new Intel® 22nm
process architecture, the proccessor
improves CPU performance and
efficiency in power consumption. The
Intel® AES New Instruction (AES-NI)

Approvals and Compliance CE Emission, FCC Class A, RoHS
connect@lannerinc.com  | www.lannerinc.com
Ordering Information
FW-8771A
Rackmount x86 Network Security Platform Based on Intel® Xeon® processor E3-1200 v3
family (Haswell) + 8 GbE LAN ports with 3 pairs Gen.3 LAN Bypass, single PSU, LCM with
keypad
FW-8771C
Rackmount x86 Network Security Platform Based on Intel® Xeon® processor E3-1200 v3
family (Haswell) + 8 GbE LAN ports + 2x NIC module expansion slots with 3 pairs Gen.3 LAN
Bypass, redundant PSUs, LCM with keypad
Compatible NIC Modules
Slim Module Ports Chipset Bypass
NCS2-IGM428A 4 GbE RJ45 Intel i350AM-4 2 pairs Gen3
NCS2-IGM428B 4 GbE RJ45 Intel i350AM-4 N/A
NCS2-ISM405A 4 GbE SFP Fiber Intel I350-AM4 2 pairs
NCS2-ISM406A 4 GbE SFP Fiber Intel I350-AM4 N/A
NCS2-ITM202A 2 10G RJ45 2 x Intel X540 N/A
NCS2-IXM204A 2 10G SFP+ Fiber Intel 82599ES N/A
NCS2-IXM205A 2 10G SFP+ Fiber Intel 82599ES 1 pair
NCS2-IXM405A 4 10G SFP+ Fiber Intel 82599ES N/A
NCS2-IGM808A 8 GbE RJ45 Intel i210AT 4 pair Gen.3
NCS2-IGM808B 8 GbE RJ45 Intel i210AT N/A
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IAC-AST2300 IPMI Card